Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff
Weekly Activity Summary
6/11/2018 -6/17/2018
LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOS HILLS
N

- I

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
‘ 6/12 ‘ L3 ‘ Injury Collision ‘ Occurred at 6:13 PM at Page Mill Road and Fawn Creek Court.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
6/17/2018 1:20 L5 18-168-0025 415 MAGDALENA RD @ HOOPER LN INVESTIGATED
6/17/2018 3:26 L1 18-168-0055 415 NORMANDY LN @ O'KEEFE LN INVESTIGATED
6/16/2018 20:06 L1 18-167-0336 415M FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL INVESTIGATED
6/16/2018 22:08 L1 18-167-0391 415pP FREMONT RD @ SNELL LN INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE OFFICE
6/11/2018 9:30 L1 18-162-0096 1021 71L1 COMPLETE
6/11/2018 15:50 L1 18-162-0261 1021 71C9 COMPLETE
6/12/2018 20:08 L1 18-163-0412 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
6/13/2018 9:34 L3 18-164-0114 1021 7111 COMPLETE
6/13/2018 18:32 L1 18-164-0364 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
INJURED PERSON
6/11/2018 14:14 L1 18-162-0215 1045 PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD MEDICAL AID


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680055
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670391
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620096
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620261
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630412
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640114
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640364
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620215

6/12/2018 8:00

6/15/2018 10:27

6/14/2018 11:09
6/14/2018 19:26
6/15/2018 22:27
6/17/2018 20:34
6/17/2018 20:39
6/17/2018 9:51

6/12/2018 18:13
6/13/2018 7:33

6/11/2018 17:26
6/11/2018 18:02
6/12/2018 0:00
6/12/2018 8:57
6/13/2018 17:48
6/14/2018 0:01
6/14/2018 7:56
6/14/2018 8:28

L1

L3

L1
L1
L3
L3
L3
L3

L3
L1

L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L5
L3
L3

18-163-0084

18-166-0142

18-165-0149
18-165-0425
18-166-0458
18-168-0318
18-168-0321
18-168-0117

18-163-0367
18-164-0075

18-162-0292
18-162-0316
18-163-0001
18-163-0105
18-164-0347
18-165-0001
18-165-0077
18-165-0082

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066

ABANDONED VEHICLE

1124

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154UN

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1181
1182

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD

ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

MANUELLA RD @ DE BELL RD
O'KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA
PAGE MILL RD @ 1-280
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
PAGE MILL RD @ 1-280
MATADERO CREEK CT @ MATADERO CREEK LN

PAGE MILL RD @ FAWN CREEK CT
ROBLEDA RD @ PURISSIMA RD

ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ 1-280
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ALTAMONT RD @ ALTAMONT LN
CRESTRIDGE DR @ RAVENSBURY AV
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630084
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660142
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650149
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650425
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660458
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680318
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680321
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680117
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630367
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620292
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620316
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650082

6/14/2018 8:51
6/14/2018 8:54
6/14/2018 9:16
6/14/2018 9:19
6/14/2018 12:41
6/14/2018 12:45
6/14/2018 13:02
6/14/2018 13:46
6/15/2018 0:37
6/15/2018 1:01
6/15/2018 1:32
6/15/2018 1:57
6/15/2018 9:41
6/15/2018 18:17

6/15/2018 20:37

6/12/2018 9:06
6/12/2018 9:58
6/13/2018 17:37
6/14/2018 9:01
6/14/2018 10:37
6/15/2018 8:58
6/15/2018 15:15
6/15/2018 15:38
6/16/2018 8:21

L3
L3
L1
L3
L3
L2
L3
L3
L1
L3
L1
L3
L1
L1

L5

L4
L6
L3
L4
L3
L1
L1
L3
L5

18-165-0088
18-165-0091
18-165-0099
18-165-0102
18-165-0200
18-165-0203
18-165-0216
18-165-0236
18-166-0015
18-166-0024
18-166-0034
18-166-0038
18-166-0119
18-166-0358

18-166-0414

18-163-0113
18-163-0137
18-164-0343
18-165-0096
18-165-0137
18-166-0103
18-166-0263
18-166-0274
18-167-0073

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

PAGE MILL RD @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ HORSESHOE LN
PAGE MILL RD @ FAWN CREEK CT
MATADERO CREEK LN @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ALEXIS DR @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
O'KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ROBLEDA RD @ PURISSIMA RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

FRAMPTON CT @ MAGDALENA RD

ADOBE LN @ TEPA WY
W LOYOLA DR @ BERKSHIRE DR
TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT
BYRNE PARK LN @ ALTAMONT RD
MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK CT
ORTEGA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
DIANNE DR @ LA RENA LN

ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN

PROSPECT AV @ EMERALD HILL LN

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650088
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650091
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650099
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650102
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650200
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650203
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660015
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660024
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660034
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660038
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660119
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660358
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660414
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630113
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630137
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640343
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650096
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650137
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660263
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660274
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670073

6/16/2018 10:17
6/17/2018 18:54
6/17/2018 19:50
6/15/2018 0:13
6/16/2018 13:54

6/11/2018 14:29
6/13/2018 12:11

6/15/2018 20:52

6/15/2018 11:14
6/11/2018 8:38
6/11/2018 14:12
6/12/2018 14:03
6/13/2018 10:34
6/15/2018 9:51
6/15/2018 10:00
6/15/2018 10:01
6/15/2018 13:35
6/16/2018 2:45
6/17/2018 9:43

6/14/2018 18:11

L5
L5
L3
L3
L3

L4
L4

L5

L2
L1
L1
L1
L3
L4
L4
L4
L1
L1
L3

L3

18-167-0119
18-168-0291
18-168-0308
18-166-0007
18-167-0206

18-162-0225
18-164-0193

18-166-0424

18-166-0161
18-162-0077
18-162-0214
18-163-0252
18-164-0141
18-166-0126
18-166-0129
18-166-0130
18-166-0206
18-167-0028
18-168-0113

18-165-0396

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
1033C

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091B
1091B

MISDEMEANOR WARRANT

6M
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL

CITIZEN FLAG DOWNS

CITFD

LAURA CT @ KATE DR
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD

MAGDALENA RD @ CAMINO HERMOSO

HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
VIA VENTANA @ PAGE MILL RD
CENTRAL DR @ PAGE MILL RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
WILDCREST DR @ ROBLEDA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT
[-280 @ ARASTRADERO RD

PAGE MILL RD @ VIA FELIZ

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARRANT SERVED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670119
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680291
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680308
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660007
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640193
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660424
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660161
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620214
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630252
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640141
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660126
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660129
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670028
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680113
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650396

6/13/2018 17:12

6/17/2018 13:52

6/11/2018 8:46
6/11/2018 13:01
6/17/2018 12:10

6/11/2018 17:15
6/11/2018 18:54
6/12/2018 3:44
6/12/2018 11:37
6/12/2018 17:43
6/12/2018 20:14
6/13/2018 13:13
6/14/2018 10:35
6/14/2018 11:01
6/14/2018 16:04
6/14/2018 22:29
6/16/2018 13:19

6/12/2018 1:10
6/12/2018 17:22
6/12/2018 17:48

L4

L5

L3
L1
L3

L3
L5
L1
L1
L5
L1
L3
L3
L2
L1
L4
L3

L1
L5
L4

18-164-0332

18-168-0196

18-162-0080
18-162-0185
18-168-0163

18-162-0287
18-162-0337
18-163-0054
18-163-0185
18-163-0352
18-163-0416
18-164-0225
18-165-0135
18-165-0145
18-165-0325
18-165-0492
18-167-0194

18-163-0018
18-163-0342
18-163-0354

FD

FOUND PROPERTY

FNDPRP

FOLLOW UP

FU
FU
FU

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ ALTAMONT RD

KATE DR @ LAURA CT

SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT
ARASTRADERO RD @ HORSESHOE LN
SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT

[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
RAVENSBURY AV @ CAMINO HERMOSO
VISCAINO RD @ CAMINO MEDIO LN
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY
NEW BRIDGE DR @ LA PALOMA RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD
JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

EL MONTE RD @ O'KEEFE LN
LONE OAK LN @ MAGDALENA RD
TANGLEWOOD LN @ MOODY RD

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640332
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680196
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620080
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620185
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680163
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620287
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620337
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630054
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630185
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630352
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630416
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650135
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650325
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650492
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670194
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630018
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630342
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630354

6/12/2018 21:54
6/13/2018 3:33
6/13/2018 18:55
6/14/2018 1:01
6/14/2018 19:23
6/14/2018 21:19
6/15/2018 16:27
6/16/2018 16:36

6/11/2018 9:38

6/15/2018 4:03
6/17/2018 1:23

6/14/2018 17:16
6/15/2018 18:34

6/14/2018 22:27
6/17/2018 21:23

L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3

L3

L3
L5

L3
L3

L4
L1

18-163-0451
18-164-0035
18-164-0374
18-165-0014
18-165-0423
18-165-0468
18-166-0309
18-167-0269

18-162-0104

18-166-0056
18-168-0027

18-165-0364
18-166-0367

18-165-0489
18-168-0345

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

STRANDED MOTORIST

STRAND

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR

TRAFFIC MONITORING

TRAFFI
TRFMON

WELFARE CHECKS

WELCK
WELCK

O'KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
O'KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
O'KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
O'KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT
LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD

CHRISTOPHERS LN @ PAGE MILL RD
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD

PAGE MILL RD @ VIA FELIZ
PAGE MILL RD @ FAWN CREEK CT

JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
VISCAINO CT @ VISCAINO RD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181630451
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640035
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181640374
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650014
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650423
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650468
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660309
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181670269
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181620104
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660056
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680027
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650364
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181660367
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181650489
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181680345

